All images in this catalog are for illustration only
DPRV Series
DIRECT ACTING PRESSURE
REDUCING VALVE
Model DPRV-CAP1
Spring loaded, direct acting pressure reducing valve that reduces a high
upstream pressure to a lower downstream pressure. The pre-calibrated
device is easily adjustable using an adjustment knob with setting indicator.

For detailed Engineering & Specification data, IOM and CAD Drawings, visit the Model Page on the BERMAD website.
Model DPRV-CAP1
How to Order
Please Specify the requested valve in the following sequence:
BERMAD
Segment Size Series Model
WW 1½” DPRV CAP1
WW Inch mm Direct
acting
Pressure
Reducing
Valve
Potable Water1
½" 15
European Standards CAP1
¾" 20
1” 25
North America - NSF 61/372 CAP22
1¼” 32
1½" 40
2" 50
Ordering code
would be
1.	 BERMAD complies with a wide
range of international potable
water standards.Please
consult with BERMAD about
compliance.
2.	See Relevent product page for
North America model.
WW-1½”-DPRV-CAP1
Dimensions and Weights
B
A
E
D
C
B’
A
DPRV-CAP1 - Pressure range: 1– 6 bar
Max inlet pressure: 25 bar (static     -
EN 1567)
Max inlet pressure: 16 bar (working - EN 1567)
DN A B B' C D E Weight
(Kg)
15 ½" 140 76 20.5 115 Ø60 0.86
20 ¾" 160 90 20.5 115 Ø60 1.02
25 1" 180 95 20.5 115 Ø60 1.31
32 1¼" 200 110 40 178 Ø78 2.78
40 1½" 220 120 40 178 Ø78 3.30
50 2" 250 130 40 178 Ø78 4.41
Dimensions in millimeters
Δp (kPa)